
Datum: Místo: 

Start. P�íjmení Rok �íslo �íslo Název
�íslo jméno narození pr�kazu klubu klubu

I. 1
I. 2
I. 3
I. 4
I. 5

127. I. 6 PePiC UHLÍK Miroslav 1973 24531 0569 Veselí nad Moravou
98. I. 7 PeRe PRASTALO Milan 1946 Target Tr. Stankovce
17. I. 8 PeRe DOSTÁL Pavel 1950 22632 0210 Uherský Ostroh
36. I. 9 PeRe HLADKÝ Radim 1952 14893 0368 Ostrava-Poruba
88. I. 10 PeRe NOVÁK Jaroslav 1945 23586 0084 Kutná Hora
81. I. 11 PePiC MAJER�ÍK Vladimír 1970 ŠSK Vištuk

115. I. 12 PeRe SVATOŠ Pavel 1970 30710 0020 K.O. Železnice
143. I. 13 PePiC ŽUFAN Josef 1952 07192 0210 Uherský Ostroh
50. I. 14 PeRe JURZA Vladimír 1960 BSK DD Bratislava

I. 15
66. I. 16 PePuV K�IVÁK Antonín, st. 1963 32026 0457 EHO Hodonín

155. I. 17 PePuC K�IVÁK Antonín, ml. 1986 0457 EHO Hodonín
29. I. 18 PePuC GREGOR Milan 1949 00173 0122 Bu�ovice
30. I. 19 PePuC HALABRÍN Miroslav 1954 14888 0235 Ostrava-Vítkovice
49. I. 20 PePuC JOZEK Milan 1956 07198 0210 Uherský Ostroh
84. I. 21 PePuC MA�ÁK Stanislav 1971 26230 0569 Veselí nad Moravou
3. I. 22 PePuC BEDNA�ÍK Vladimír 1953 12713 0569 Veselí nad Moravou
6. I. 23 PePuC BOTEK Antonín 1943 14259 0569 Veselí nad Moravou

114. I. 24 PePuC SUKUP Vít�zslav 1955 14258 0569 Veselí nad Moravou
83. I. 25 PePuC MAL�Š Miroslav 1952 02040 0210 Uherský Ostroh
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Datum: Místo: Uherský Ostroh

Start. P�íjmení Rok �íslo �íslo Název
�íslo jméno narození pr�kazu klubu klubu
151. II. 1 PeRe VACULÍKOVÁ Iveta 1971 36034 0210 Uherský Ostroh
43. II. 2 PePiC ILEK Zden�k 1972 32945 0210 Uherský Ostroh
85. II. 3 PeRe M�CHURA Ji�í, Ing. 1959 04840 0175 Benešov

107. II. 4 PeRe SKOPEC Ji�í 1951 01572 0175 Benešov
15. II. 5 PeRe �ICHOVSKÝ Petr, JUDr. 1958 10579 0804 GRAND Benešov
34. II. 6 PePiC HEZUCKÁ Martina 1967 30669 0210 Uherský Ostroh

110. II. 7 PePiC STAN�K Stanislav, Bc. 1961 36755 0210 Uherský Ostroh
17. II. 8 PePiC DOSTÁL Pavel 1950 22632 0210 Uherský Ostroh
36. II. 9 PePiC HLADKÝ Radim 1952 14893 0368 Ostrava-Poruba
88. II. 10 PePiC NOVÁK Jaroslav 1945 23586 0084 Kutná Hora
51. II. 11 PeRe KADAVÝ František, Ing. 1951 13302 0205 Škoda Mladá Boleslav

115. II. 12 PePiC SVATOŠ Pavel 1970 30710 0020 K.O. Železnice
70. II. 13 PeRe KULHÁNEK Jaroslav 1945 20936 0005 Skalice u �. Lípy
50. II. 14 PePiC JURZA Vladimír 1960 BSK DD Bratislava
16. II. 15 PeRe �U�KA Vladimír 1958 23174 0050 Židlochovice
66. II. 16 PePuC K�IVÁK Antonín, st. 1963 32026 0457 EHO Hodonín

149. II. 17 PePuC GOLASZ Andrzej 1960 Zory
7. II. 18 PePuC B�EZINA Libor, MUDr. 1959 23888 0235 Ostrava-Vítkovice
30. II. 19 PePuV HALABRÍN Miroslav 1954 14888 0235 Ostrava-Vítkovice
48. II. 20 PePuC JOCHIM Alois 1948 02342 0368 Ostrava-Poruba

142. II. 21 PePuC ŽLNAY Tomáš 1986 ŠSK Pieš	any
35. II. 22 PePuC HEZUCKÝ Milan 1964 30668 0210 Uherský Ostroh

128. II. 23 PePuC VALACH Peter 1966 Slovnaft Bratislava
18. II. 24 PePuC DROBNÝ Miroslav 1965 ŠSK Pieš	any
47. II. 25 PePuV JIROUT Josef 1948 07757 0448 Vysoké Mýto
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Datum: Místo: Uherský Ostroh

Start. P�íjmení Rok �íslo �íslo Název
�íslo jméno narození pr�kazu klubu klubu

19. III. 1 PeRe ERNST Alojz 1935 Textilanka Gajary
150. III. 2 PePiC LENHARD Marian 1960 ŠSK Zvolenská Slatina
85. III. 3 PePiC M�CHURA Ji�í, Ing. 1959 04840 0175 Benešov

107. III. 4 PePiC SKOPEC Ji�í 1951 01572 0175 Benešov
15. III. 5 PePiC �ICHOVSKÝ Petr, JUDr. 1958 10579 0804 GRAND Benešov
34. III. 6 PeRe HEZUCKÁ Martina 1967 30669 0210 Uherský Ostroh

110. III. 7 PeRe STAN�K Stanislav, Bc. 1961 36755 0210 Uherský Ostroh
103. III. 8 PeRe SASKA Michal 1978 33330 0020 K.O. Železnice
144. III. 9 PeRe HANULÍK Marcel 1975 ŠSK Zvolenská Slatina
88. III. 10 PePiV NOVÁK Jaroslav 1945 23586 0084 Kutná Hora
51. III. 11 PePiC KADAVÝ František, Ing. 1951 13302 0205 Škoda Mladá Boleslav

152. III. 12 PeRe LABUDA Igor 1974 ŠSK Zvolenská Slatina
70. III. 13 PePiC KULHÁNEK Jaroslav 1945 20936 0005 Skalice u �. Lípy

153. III. 14 PeRe PAVLÍK Jozef 1947 ŠSK Zvolenská Slatina
16. III. 15 PePiC �U�KA Vladimír 1958 23174 0050 Židlochovice

132. III. 16 PePuC VÍCH Zden�k, Bc. 1954 35845 0297 SSKP Hradec Králové
156. III. 17 PePuC PYSZNY Marek 1967 CEL Kedzierzyn Ko
le
140. III. 18 PePuC ZSAPKA Karol 1963 ŠKP Komárno
28. III. 19 PePuC GRÁF Gustav, Ing. 1971 33410 0205 Škoda Mladá Boleslav
48. III. 20 PePuV JOCHIM Alois 1948 02342 0368 Ostrava-Poruba

121. III. 21 PePuC ŠRAMEK Tomáš 1968 Slovnaft Bratislava
159. III. 22 PePuC LUCIA Piotr 1971 KBS Racibórz
141. III. 23 PePuC ŽLNAY Igor 1964 ŠSK Pieš	any
81. III. 24 PePuC MAJER�ÍK Vladimír 1970 ŠSK Vištuk
2. III. 25 PePuC BALÁK Pavel 1955 07595 0062 Hradec Králové
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Datum: Místo: Uherský Ostroh

Start. P�íjmení Rok �íslo �íslo Název
�íslo jméno narození pr�kazu klubu klubu

19. IV. 1 PePiC ERNST Alojz 1935 Textilanka Gajary
43. IV. 2 PeRe ILEK Zden�k 1972 32945 0210 Uherský Ostroh
29. IV. 3 PeRe GREGOR Milan 1949 00173 0122 Bu�ovice
77. IV. 4 PeRe LOUKOTA Ji�í 1935 17623 0122 Bu�ovice
15. IV. 5 PePiV �ICHOVSKÝ Petr, JUDr. 1958 10579 0804 GRAND Benešov
47. IV. 6 PeRe JIROUT Josef 1948 07757 0448 Vysoké Mýto
40. IV. 7 PeRe CHALCA� Milán 1954 28746 0235 Ostrava-Vítkovice

103. IV. 8 PePiC SASKA Michal 1978 33330 0020 K.O. Železnice
144. IV. 9 PePiC HANULÍK Marcel 1975 ŠSK Zvolenská Slatina
7. IV. 10 PeRe B�EZINA Libor, MUDr. 1959 23888 0235 Ostrava-Vítkovice
38. IV. 11 PeRe HROMADA Stanislav 1972 22196 0209 Buchlovice

152. IV. 12 PePiC LABUDA Igor 1974 ŠSK Zvolenská Slatina
70. IV. 13 PePiV KULHÁNEK Jaroslav 1945 20936 0005 Skalice u �. Lípy

153. IV. 14 PePiC PAVLÍK Jozef 1947 ŠSK Zvolenská Slatina
126. IV. 15 PeRe TRÁVNÍK Ludvík, Ing. 1952 32692 0457 EHO Hodonín
132. IV. 16 PePuV VÍCH Zden�k, Bc. 1954 35845 0297 SSKP Hradec Králové
36. IV. 17 PePuC HLADKÝ Radim 1952 14893 0368 Ostrava-Poruba
50. IV. 18 PePuC JURZA Vladimír 1960 BSK DD Bratislava
28. IV. 19 PePuV GRÁF Gustav, Ing. 1971 33410 0205 Škoda Mladá Boleslav

115. IV. 20 PePuC SVATOŠ Pavel 1970 30710 0020 K.O. Železnice
150. IV. 21 PePuC LENHARD Marian 1960 ŠSK Zvolenská Slatina
139. IV. 22 PePuC ZEZULA Michal 1976 28308 0569 Veselí nad Moravou
105. IV. 23 PePuC SCHODLY Ji�í 1957 16305 0591 Orlová-Václavka
17. IV. 24 PePuC DOSTÁL Pavel 1950 22632 0210 Uherský Ostroh
2. IV. 25 PePuV BALÁK Pavel 1955 07595 0062 Hradec Králové
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Datum: Místo: Uherský Ostroh

Start. P�íjmení Rok �íslo �íslo Název
�íslo jméno narození pr�kazu klubu klubu

14. V. 1 PeRe �ERNÝ Miroslav 1958 04212 0690 "690"
30. V. 2 PePiC HALABRÍN Miroslav 1954 14888 0235 Ostrava-Vítkovice
29. V. 3 PePiC GREGOR Milan 1949 00173 0122 Bu�ovice
77. V. 4 PePiC LOUKOTA Ji�í 1935 17623 0122 Bu�ovice
20. V. 5 PeRe ERNST Štefan 1967 Textilanka Gajary
47. V. 6 PePiC JIROUT Josef 1948 07757 0448 Vysoké Mýto
40. V. 7 PePiC CHALCA� Milán 1954 28746 0235 Ostrava-Vítkovice

103. V. 8 PePiV SASKA Michal 1978 33330 0020 K.O. Železnice
81. V. 9 PeRe MAJER�ÍK Vladimír 1970 ŠSK Vištuk
7. V. 10 PePiC B�EZINA Libor, MUDr. 1959 23888 0235 Ostrava-Vítkovice
38. V. 11 PePiC HROMADA Stanislav 1972 22196 0209 Buchlovice

125. V. 12 PeRe T�SNOHLÍDEK Josef 1942 06482 0286 Prachatice
122. V. 13 PeRe ŠT�PÁNEK Karel, Mgr. 1951 24649 0286 Prachatice
21. V. 14 PeRe FABIÁN Michal 1949 01578 0117 Krhanice

126. V. 15 PePiC TRÁVNÍK Ludvík, Ing. 1952 32692 0457 EHO Hodonín
88. V. 16 PePuC NOVÁK Jaroslav 1945 23586 0084 Kutná Hora
36. V. 17 PePuV HLADKÝ Radim 1952 14893 0368 Ostrava-Poruba

110. V. 18 PePuC STAN�K Stanislav, Bc. 1961 36755 0210 Uherský Ostroh
145. V. 19 PePuC HAGYÓ Štefan 1962 ROYAL Komárno
115. V. 20 PePuV SVATOŠ Pavel 1970 30710 0020 K.O. Železnice
60. V. 21 PePuC KOUDELKA Svatopluk 1969 37010 0376 MORAVAN Prost�jov
34. V. 22 PePuC HEZUCKÁ Martina 1967 30669 0210 Uherský Ostroh
51. V. 23 K�ePu KADAVÝ František, Ing. 1951 13302 0205 Škoda Mladá Boleslav
17. V. 24 K�ePu DOSTÁL Pavel 1950 22632 0210 Uherský Ostroh
2. V. 25 K�ePu BALÁK Pavel 1955 07595 0062 Hradec Králové
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Datum: Místo: Uherský Ostroh

Start. P�íjmení Rok �íslo �íslo Název
�íslo jméno narození pr�kazu klubu klubu

14. VI. 1 PePiC �ERNÝ Miroslav 1958 04212 0690 "690"
52. VI. 2 PeRe KALINA Ivan, Ing. 1954 17859 0286 Prachatice

156. VI. 3 PePiC PYSZNY Marek 1967 CEL Kedzierzyn Ko
le
22. VI. 4 PeRe FABIÁNOVÁ Markéta 1958 01577 0117 Krhanice
20. VI. 5 PePiC ERNST Štefan 1967 Textilanka Gajary
47. VI. 6 PePiV JIROUT Josef 1948 07757 0448 Vysoké Mýto
62. VI. 7 PeRe KOZELSKÝ František 1954 26719 0368 Ostrava-Poruba

149. VI. 8 PePiC GOLASZ Andrzej 1960 Zory
147. VI. 9 PeRe �ERNÝ Ludovít 1956 Textilanka Gajary
121. VI. 10 PePiC ŠRAMEK Tomáš 1968 Slovnaft Bratislava
157. VI. 11 PeRe TUSZY�SKI Stanislaw 1952 LOK Jaworzno
125. VI. 12 PePiC T�SNOHLÍDEK Josef 1942 06482 0286 Prachatice
122. VI. 13 PePiC ŠT�PÁNEK Karel, Mgr. 1951 24649 0286 Prachatice
21. VI. 14 PePiC FABIÁN Michal 1949 01578 0117 Krhanice

VI. 15
88. VI. 16 PePuV NOVÁK Jaroslav 1945 23586 0084 Kutná Hora
70. VI. 17 PePuC KULHÁNEK Jaroslav 1945 20936 0005 Skalice u �. Lípy

127. VI. 18 PePuC UHLÍK Miroslav 1973 24531 0569 Veselí nad Moravou
12. VI. 19 PePuC BURSÍKOVÁ Tereza 1980 18137 0737 BBPC Praha
11. VI. 20 PePuC BURSÍK Stanislav 1945 25007 0737 BBPC Praha

133. VI. 21 PePuC VILIŠ Petr 1978 32057 0737 BBPC Praha
132. VI. 22 K�ePu VÍCH Zden�k, Bc. 1954 35845 0297 SSKP Hradec Králové
139. VI. 23 K�ePu ZEZULA Michal 1976 28308 0569 Veselí nad Moravou
105. VI. 24 K�ePu SCHODLY Ji�í 1957 16305 0591 Orlová-Václavka
28. VI. 25 K�ePu GRÁF Gustav, Ing. 1971 33410 0205 Škoda Mladá Boleslav
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Datum: Místo: Uherský Ostroh

Start. P�íjmení Rok �íslo �íslo Název
�íslo jméno narození pr�kazu klubu klubu

VII. 1
52. VII. 2 PePiC KALINA Ivan, Ing. 1954 17859 0286 Prachatice

115. VII. 3 PePiV SVATOŠ Pavel 1970 30710 0020 K.O. Železnice
22. VII. 4 PePiC FABIÁNOVÁ Markéta 1958 01577 0117 Krhanice

VII. 5
VII. 6

62. VII. 7 PePiC KOZELSKÝ František 1954 26719 0368 Ostrava-Poruba
VII. 8

147. VII. 9 PePiC �ERNÝ Ludovít 1956 Textilanka Gajary
VII. 10

157. VII. 11 PePiC TUSZY�SKI Stanislaw 1952 LOK Jaworzno
VII. 12
VII. 13
VII. 14
VII. 15

103. VII. 16 PePuC SASKA Michal 1978 33330 0020 K.O. Železnice
70. VII. 17 PePuV KULHÁNEK Jaroslav 1945 20936 0005 Skalice u �. Lípy
40. VII. 18 PePuC CHALCA� Milán 1954 28746 0235 Ostrava-Vítkovice
12. VII. 19 PePuV BURSÍKOVÁ Tereza 1980 18137 0737 BBPC Praha
11. VII. 20 PePuV BURSÍK Stanislav 1945 25007 0737 BBPC Praha

133. VII. 21 PePuV VILIŠ Petr 1978 32057 0737 BBPC Praha
67. VII. 22 PePuC KUBASIAK  Czeslaw 1971 Cieszyn
45. VII. 23 PePuC JASIOK Wojciech 1970 Cieszyn

158. VII. 24 PePuC HERMAN Adam 1965 Katowice 
60. VII. 25 K�ePu KOUDELKA Svatopluk 1969 37010 0376 MORAVAN Prost�jov
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Datum: Místo: Uherský Ostroh

Start. P�íjmení Rok �íslo �íslo Název
�íslo jméno narození pr�kazu klubu klubu

88. VIII. 1 K�ePi NOVÁK Jaroslav 1945 23586 0084 Kutná Hora
47. VIII. 2 K�ePi JIROUT Josef 1948 07757 0448 Vysoké Mýto

115. VIII. 3 K�ePi SVATOŠ Pavel 1970 30710 0020 K.O. Železnice
50. VIII. 4 K�ePi JURZA Vladimír 1960 BSK DD Bratislava
20. VIII. 5 K�ePi ERNST Štefan 1967 Textilanka Gajary

139. VIII. 6 K�ePi ZEZULA Michal 1976 28308 0569 Veselí nad Moravou
14. VIII. 7 K�ePi �ERNÝ Miroslav 1958 04212 0690 "690"

125. VIII. 8 K�ePi T�SNOHLÍDEK Josef 1942 06482 0286 Prachatice
122. VIII. 9 K�ePi ŠT�PÁNEK Karel, Mgr. 1951 24649 0286 Prachatice
21. VIII. 10 K�ePi FABIÁN Michal 1949 01578 0117 Krhanice

157. VIII. 11 K�ePi TUSZY�SKI Stanislaw 1952 LOK Jaworzno
VIII. 12
VIII. 13
VIII. 14
VIII. 15

149. VIII. 16 K�ePu GOLASZ Andrzej 1960 Zory
121. VIII. 17 K�ePu ŠRAMEK Tomáš 1968 Slovnaft Bratislava
160. VIII. 18 PePuC PRACHA� Dušan 1975 0569 Veselí nad Moravou

VIII. 19
51. VIII. 20 DoPu KADAVÝ František, Ing. 1951 13302 0205 Škoda Mladá Boleslav

VIII. 21
67. VIII. 22 PePuV KUBASIAK  Czeslaw 1971 Cieszyn
45. VIII. 23 PePuV JASIOK Wojciech 1970 Cieszyn

158. VIII. 24 PePuV HERMAN Adam 1965 Katowice 
100. VIII. 25 PePuC PŠURNÝ Josef 1950 31151 0569 Veselí nad Moravou
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Datum: Místo: Uherský Ostroh

Start. P�íjmení Rok �íslo �íslo Název
�íslo jméno narození pr�kazu klubu klubu

IX. 1
51. IX. 2 DoPi KADAVÝ František, Ing. 1951 13302 0205 Škoda Mladá Boleslav

144. IX. 3 DoPi HANULÍK Marcel 1975 ŠSK Zvolenská Slatina
50. IX. 4 DoPi JURZA Vladimír 1960 BSK DD Bratislava
20. IX. 5 DoPi ERNST Štefan 1967 Textilanka Gajary

IX. 6
IX. 7
IX. 8
IX. 9
IX. 10
IX. 11
IX. 12
IX. 13
IX. 14
IX. 15
IX. 16
IX. 17
IX. 18
IX. 19
IX. 20
IX. 21
IX. 22

2. IX. 23 DoPu BALÁK Pavel 1955 07595 0062 Hradec Králové
28. IX. 24 DoPu GRÁF Gustav, Ing. 1971 33410 0205 Škoda Mladá Boleslav
66. IX. 25 DoPu K�IVÁK Antonín, st. 1963 32026 0457 EHO Hodonín
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